R A I N S C R E E N  S Y S T E M S
A successful drained and back-ventilated
rainscreen is not limited to the cladding
materials and sub-framing system alone, it
requires an integration of educated design
based upon a holistic approach to the exterior
envelope. Cladding Corp is an advocate for this
“outside-in” approach, and base our systems

C
KE
RT
Sempra Energy Trading Company - Stamford, CT  /  Roger Ferris + Partners, LLC
F1 WALL BRACKET F2 WALL BRACKET
The F1 Wall Bracket is most commonly used for
vertical fixing on concrete walls.
The F2 Wall Bracket is most commonly used for
horizontal fixing on steel stud or certain concrete
construction.
(PLUS) (PLUS)
F1 WALL BRACKET BRACKET DEPTH DEGREE OF ADJUSTABILITY
F1.35 35mm  /  1.38” 37-75mm  /  1.46” – 2.95”
F1.50 50mm  /  1.97” 52-90mm  /  2.05” – 3.54”
F1.80 80mm  /  3.15” 82-120mm  /  3.23” – 4.72”
F1.115 115mm  /  4.53” 117-155mm  /  4.61” – 6.10”
F1.150 150mm  /  5.91” 152-190mm  /  5.98” – 7.48”
F1.185 185mm  /  7.28” 187-225mm  /  7.36” – 8.86”
F1.220 220mm  /  8.66” 222-260mm  /  8.74” – 10.24”
F1.255 255mm  /  10.04” 257-295mm  /  10.12” – 11.61”
F2 WALL BRACKET BRACKET DEPTH DEGREE OF ADJUSTABILITY
F2.35 35mm  /  1.38” 62-100mm  /  2.44” – 3.94”
F2.50 50mm  /  1.97” 52-90mm  /  2.05” – 3.54”
F2.80 80mm  /  3.15” 82-120mm  /  3.23” – 4.72”
F2.115 115mm  /  4.53” 117-155mm  /  4.61” – 6.10”
F2.150 150mm  /  5.91” 152-190mm  /  5.98” – 7.48”
F2.185 185mm  /  7.28” 187-225mm  /  7.36” – 8.86”
F2.220 220mm  /  8.66” 222-260mm  /  8.74” – 10.24”
F2.225 255mm  /  10.04” 257-295mm  /  10.12” – 11.61”
F2.290 290mm  /  11.42” 292-330mm  /  11.50” – 12.99”
The “building-block” for all of our engineered systems is the
wall bracket. Its orientation determines the layout of the
cladding substructure.
F3 WALL BRACKET